
Landtagswahl BW 2021
Zusammenstellung der Ergebnisse nach Wahlbezirken
Wahl-
bezirk

Stand Wahl-
be-
rech-
tigte

Wahl-
beteili-
gung

gültig Lucha,
GRÜNE

Schuler,
CDU

Dietz,
AfD

Wolf,
SPD

Waid-
mann,
FDP

Sekul,
DIE
LINKE

Scharpf,
ÖDP

Buchele,
Die
PAR-
TEI

Ruchti,
FREIE
WÄH-
LER

Pietsch,
Men-
sch-
liche
Welt

Her-
zog,
dieBa-
sis

Mayer,
Kli-
malis-
teBW

Tas-
taban-Fugel,
W2020

Blech-
schmidt,
Volt

Wahl-
bezirk
Ober-
dorf

einge-
gan-
gen

1.496 373
24,93

%

368
98,66

%

115
31,25

%

99
26,90

%

36
9,78 %

28
7,61 %

48
13,04

%

8
2,17 %

4
1,09 %

6
1,63 %

13
3,53 %

2
0,54 %

5
1,36 %

4
1,09 %

0
0,00 %

0
0,00 %

Wahl-
bezirk
Unter-
dorf

einge-
gan-
gen

1.457 357
24,50

%

353
98,88

%

98
27,76

%

89
25,21

%

55
15,58

%

27
7,65 %

45
12,75

%

6
1,70 %

4
1,13 %

2
0,57 %

17
4,82 %

1
0,28 %

1
0,28 %

5
1,42 %

2
0,57 %

1
0,28 %

Brief-
wahl

einge-
gan-
gen

0 1021 1016
99,51

%

313
30,81

%

299
29,43

%

74
7,28 %

72
7,09 %

124
12,20

%

24
2,36 %

27
2,66 %

15
1,48 %

47
4,63 %

7
0,69 %

7
0,69 %

4
0,39 %

1
0,10 %

2
0,20 %

votemanager V21.01.1r.bw.08 Seite 1 15.03.2021 14:49


